
£4.50
Vanilla ice cream contained 
in a novelty souvenir toy.

PUNKY KIDS ICE CREAM

Desserts

Ice Creams

£6.50PISTACHIO CAKE
Intense pistachio combined with dark
chocolate muss. Delicious cake which 
combines pastry whith coffee in one 
taste.

 

If you have any allergic or 
special dietary requirements, please 

inform a member of our staff.
NutsN D E SDairy Egg Soya

£4.00
Traditional Turkish dessert made with 
thin sheets of dough filled with 
crushed nuts and honey syrup.
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NDE

D
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BAKLAVA 

£5.50
Pistachio and almond gelato covered 
with pistachio crumb and filled with 
pistachio.

PISTACHIO TRUFFLE

£4.50
Choose from three scoops of either; 
vanilla, chocolate or strawberry 
ice cream.

ICE CREAM

£6.50
A dark chocolate pudding with a 
Belgian chocolate sauce served 
with ice cream.

£6.50TIRAMISU CAKE
Delicious tiramisu with soft 
Mascarponecheese filling between 
cake layers which are flavoured with
Espresso.

 

BELGIAN HOT PUDDING

£6.50
Intense pistachio combined with dark
chocolate muss. Delicious cake which 
combines pastry with coffee in one 
taste.

HEART CAKE

£6.50OREO CAKE

DE £6.50
Old fashioned vanilla style New 
York recipe baked cheesecake on 
a crunchy biscuit base.

NEWYORK 
CHEESECAKE

NDE

NDE

Baked New York style Oreo Cake on 
the special biscuits that we made it.

 

£6.50TORTINO ROCHER

£6.50
Delicious profiteroles inside 
the dark chocolate pastry and 
cream. For those who give 
importance to both flavour 
and display.

PROFITEROLE CAKE

£4.00
Traditional Turkish dessert thick and 
creamy rice pudding.

RICE PUDDING
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HANDMADE

This Italian dessert consist of 
chocolate brownie, Bavarian cream 
and crunchy hazelnut heart. 
Covered with a milk chocolate and 
hazelnut icing. 



Dessert  Menu

Marley’s

Marley’s

FRENCH COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE
CALYPSO COFFEE
FLOATER COFFEE

 

Liqueur COFfees
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFÉ LATTE
MOCHA
AMERICANO
TURKISH COFFEE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
GREEN TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
FRESH MINT TEA
HERBAL TEA

 

 

Hot Drinks
£2.70
£3.10
£3.40
£3.60
£3.60
£3.40
£3.20
£2.70
£3.30
£3.30
£4.00
£3.30

COURVOISIER
HENNESSY
REMY MARTIN
HENNESSY XO

 

Cognacs

£8.00£5.50

DoubleSingle
25 ML 50 ML

£9.00£6.50
£9.00£6.50

£22.00£15.00


