DESSERTS



BAKLAVA NDE

£4.00

Traditional Turkish dessert made with thin sheets of dough filled with crushed nuts and honey syrup.



RICE PUDDING D

£4.00

Traditional Turkish dessert thick and creamy rice pudding.



NEWYORK CHEESECAKE DE

£6.50

Old fashioned vanilla style New York recipe baked cheesecake on a crunchy biscuit base.



OREO CAKE NDE

£6.50

Baked New York style Oreo Cake on the special biscuits that we made it.



TORTINO ROCHER NDE £6.50

This Italian dessert consist of chocolate brownie, Bavarian cream and crunchy hazelnut heart.
Covered with a milk chocolate and hazelnut icing.



PROFITEROLE CAKENDE £6.50

Delicious profiteroles inside the dark chocolate pastry and cream. For those who give importance to both flavour and display.



BELGIAN HOT PUDDING DE £6.50

A dark chocolate pudding with a Belgian chocolate sauce served with ice cream



TIRAMISU CAKE DE

£6.50

Delicious tiramisu with soft Mascarponecheese filling between cake layers which are flavoured with Espresso.



PISTACHIO CAKENDE £6.50

Intense pistachio combined with dark chocolate muss. Delicious cake which combines pastry whith coffee in one taste.



HEART CAKE NDSE

£6.50

Intense pistachio combined with dark chocolate muss. Delicious cake which combines pastry with coffee in one taste.





PISTACHIO TRUFFLE NDE £5.50

Pistachio and almond gelato covered with pistachio crumb and filled with pistachio.



ICE CREAM D

£4.50

Choose from three scoops of either; vanilla, chocolate or strawberry ice cream.



53

PUNKY KIDS ICE CREAMDE £4.50

Vanilla ice cream contained in a novelty souvenir toy.

If you have any allergic or special dietary requirements, please inform a member of our staff.

N Nuts D Dairy E Egg S Soya

LIQUEUR COFFEES

FRENCH COFFEE	£7.50
IRISH COFFEE	£7.50
	£7.50
FLOATER COFFEE	£7.50

COGNACS

		Double 50 ML
COURVOISIER	£5.50	£8.00
HENNESSY	£6.50	£9.00
REMY MARTIN	£6.50	£9.00
HENNESSY XO	£15.00	£22.00

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO	£2.70
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.10
CAPPUCCINO	£3.40
CAFÉ LATTE	£3.60
мосна	£3.60
AMERICANO	£3.40
TURKISH COFFEE	£3.20
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£2.70
GREEN TEA	£3.30
PEPPERMINT TEA	£3.30
FRESH MINT TEA	£4.00
HERBAL TEA	£3.30



Marley's

Marley's

Dishes may contain wheat and nuts.

Please ask your waiter if you have any allergy concerns.

All our dishes are made in clean and hygienic environment



DESSERT MENU